Day
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

Time
6:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM

Site
BCS (FLC)
Round Rock
Holy Family
Regents

St. Gabriel's
St. Theresa's
Redeemer
Brentwood

Level
5/ 6 Girls
516 Girls
5/ 6 Girls
5/ 6 Girls
5/ 6 Girls
5/ 6 Girls
516 Girls
5/ 6 Girls

TOURNAMENT WEEK

DATES - February 22, 24, 26 AM

5/6

Division
4A -NC
4A
4A
4A
4A

Round Rock
Round Rock
Holy Family
Regents
St. Gabriel's
St. Theresa's
Redeemer
Hyde Park

Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood




